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CER Stones [#

Kamienie CER

14,8x30cm

Specification E|

Product No. (EAN) 5903263447382

Size 14,8x30cm

Tile thickness 0.9cm

Technology Clinker

Type of product Wall tiles

Application Kitchen, Living room, Elevation
Surface Textured

Type of surface  Matt

Ambients E|

technical parameters El Packaging E
Sgm in the box
frost resistance Yes
- . Pi in the b
Rectified tile No ieces in the box

Box weight
Boxes on a pallet

Pallet weight

www.cerrad.com

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

SHEET

0.53 Sgm
2
9.54 kg
100

954 kg



